
�	Friday, December 7, 2018 
�	Friday, December 21, 2018
�	Monday, December 24, 2018
�	Tuesday, December 25, 2018 
�	Monday, December 31, 2018
�	Tuesday, January 1, 2019
�	Friday, January 4, 2019
�	Friday, January 18, 2019
�	Monday, January 21, 2019
�	Friday, February 1, 2019 
�	Tuesday, February 12, 2019
�	Friday, February 15, 2019
�	Monday, February 18, 2019
�	Friday, March 1, 2019
�	Friday, March 15, 2019
�	Friday, March 29, 2019
�	Friday, April 12, 2019
�	Friday, April 26, 2019

City of Torrance
City Hall Hours of Operation

7:30 am – 5:30 pm Monday through Friday, alternating with a closed Friday every other week.

CITY HALL WILL BE CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING DAYS:
�	Friday, May 10, 2019
�	Friday, May 24, 2019
�	Monday, May 27, 2019
�	Friday, June 7, 2019
�	Friday, June 21, 2019
�	Thursday, July 4, 2019
�	Friday, July 5, 2019
�	Friday, July 19, 2019
�	Friday, August 2, 2019
�	Friday, August 16, 2019
�	Friday, August 30, 2019
�	Monday, September 2, 2019
�	Friday, September 13, 2019
�	Friday, September 27, 2019
�	Friday, October 11, 2019
�	Friday, October 25, 2019
�	Friday, November 8, 2019
�	Monday, November 11, 2019

�	Friday, November 22, 2019
�	Thursday, November 28, 2019
�	Friday, November 29, 2019
�	Friday, December 6, 2019
�	Friday, December 20, 2019
�	Tuesday, December 24, 2019
�	Wednesday, December 25, 2019
�	Tuesday, December 31, 2019
�	Wednesday, January 1, 2020
�	Friday, January 3, 2020
�	Friday, January 17, 2020
�	Monday, January 20, 2020
�	Friday, January 31, 2020
�	Wednesday, February 12, 2020
�	Friday, February 14, 2020
�	Monday, February 17, 2020
�	Friday, February 28, 2020


